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特定非営利活動法人静岡FIDサ ッカー連盟
科   目 ・ 摘   要 金  額 (単位 :円 )

I資産の部
1 流動資産
小口現金
通常貯金 ゆうちょ銀行/12330-49591691
通常貯金 ゆうちょ銀行/12390-49558241
通常貯金 ゆうちょ銀行/12380-55851751
流動資産合計
2 固定資産
固定資産合計
資産合計

Ⅱ 負債の部
1 流動負債
流動負債合計
2 固定負債
固定負債合計
負債合計

正味財産

7

2,565
870

809

30,008
665,913

3,269,600

0

3_269_600


